
GENERALGENERAL
SURGERY PACKAGESSURGERY PACKAGES

Charges Included in the 
Package Price

Operating Room  
Surgeon & Anesthetist’s Fee 
Routine Laboratory, Radiology
& Pharmacy 
Medical/Surgical Supplies 
Blood Cross Match Charges 
Biopsy of Histopathology 

Special consultation during hospitalization other than
the primary consultant
Any other procedure/ surgery/physiotherapy, if required
Any pharmacy other than routine
Diagnostic tests (lab, radiology, cardiopulmonary, etc.), 
pharmacy and clinic consultations prior to or after admission
Take home medication
Pre anesthesia �tness

Charges not Included in the 
Package Price

061-111 627 628, 061 455 4800-9      info@mashospital.org      www.mashospital.org
Adjacent to Pakarab Fertilizers, Khanewal Road, Multan

#MASHcares #SafeMASH#TheNewNormal

Surgeries

Laparaoscopic Cholecystectomy - Surgery to remove gall bladder 

Hernia Repair Inguinal (Open) - Treatment of hernia through a single long incision 

Hernia Repair Paraumbilical (Open) - Protrusion is put back within abdomen & stitched 

Hernia Repair Inguinal (Laparoscopic) - Repair of Hernia by inserting laparoscope through incision 

Parianal Fistulectomy - Surgery to cut out �stulous tract completely

Hemorrhoidectomy (Open) - Surgical removal of internal or external hemorrhoids/piles 

followed by leaving the incision open

Hemorrhoidectomy (Closed) - Surgery of internal hemorrhoids/piles by using a sharp 

instrument followed by complete wound closure

 110,000 

 110,000 

 110,000 

 125,000 

 90,000 

 95,000

 

 130,000

 95,000 

 95,000 

 95,000 

 110,000 

 75,000 

 80,000

 

 115,000

Discounted 
Package Price

Discounted 
Package Price

Discounted 
Package Price

Discounted 
Package Price

(Ward ) (Ward ) (Private Room)(Private Room)

mashospitalMASHMultan MASMWH03171627628


