

GENERAL SURGERY PACKAGES

SURGERIES	Discounted Package Price	Discounted Package Price
	(Ward)	(Private Room)
Laparaoscopic Cholecystectomy - Surgery to remove gall bladder	95,000	110,000
Hernia Repair Inguinal (Open) - Treatment of hernia through a single long incision	95,000	110,000
Hernia Repair Paraumbilical (Open) - Protrusion is put back within abdomen & stitched	95,000	110,000
Hernia Repair Inguinal (Laparoscopic) - Repair of Hernia by inserting laparoscope through incision	110,000	125,000
Parianal Fistulectomy - Surgery to cut out fistulous tract completely	75,000	90,000
Hemorrhoidectomy (Open) - Surgical removal of internal or external hemorrhoids/piles	80,000	95,000
followed by leaving the incision open		
Hemorrhoidectomy (Closed) - Surgery of internal hemorrhoids/piles by using a sharp	115,000	130,000
instrument followed by complete wound closure		

Charges Included in the Package Price

- Operating Room
- Surgeon & Anesthetist's Fee
- Routine Laboratory, Radiology & Pharmacy
- Medical/Surgical Supplies
- Blood Cross Match Charges
- Biopsy of Histopathology

Charges not Included in the Package Price

- Special consultation during hospitalization other than the primary consultant
- Any other procedure/ surgery/physiotherapy, if required
- Any pharmacy other than routine
- Diagnostic tests (lab, radiology, cardiopulmonary, etc.), pharmacy and clinic consultations prior to or after admission
- Take home medication
- Pre anesthesia fitness

Adjacent to Pakarab Fertilizers, Khanewal Road, Multan

● 061-111 627 628, 061 455 4800-9 info@mashospital.org www.mashospital.org



03171627628



MASHMultan



mashospital



MASMWH

#MASHcares

#TheNewNormal

#SafeMASH